
 
 

MEETING OF THE CALIFORNIA STATE BOARD OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE 
 

 (ALL MEETINGS OPEN TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC) 
 

Location: CDFA Auditorium                                   Contact:  Joshua Eddy, Executive Director 
 1220 N Street                                           Office:     (916) 654-0462 
 Sacramento, CA 95814   

      
 

 
STATE BOARD MEETING DATES FOR 2011 

 
(All dates are tentative – locations to be determined) 

 
January 26, 2011 (Wednesday) 

  
February 23, 2011 (Wednesday) 

  
March 23, 2011 (Wednesday)  March 30, 2011 (Wednesday) 

 
April 27, 2011 (Wednesday) 

 
May 25, 2011 (Wednesday) 

 
June 15, 2011 (Wednesday) June 29, 2011 (Wednesday) 

 
July 27, 2011 (Wednesday) 

 
August 24, 2011 (Wednesday) 

 
September 28, 2011 (Wednesday) 

 
October 26, 2011 (Wednesday) 

 
November 16, 2011 (Wednesday) 

 
December 14, 2011 (Wednesday) 
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